THE DATASHEET OF
SRU3011-2R2Y
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
4.2
(.165)
1.8
(.071)
REF.

SRF
Min.
(MHz)
RDC
(mΩ)
Irms
Max.
(A)
Isat
Typ.
(A) Marking
**K-
Factor(μH)
Tol.
%
SRU3011-1R5Y 1.5 ±30 7 7.96 180 57 1.10 1.00 A 1698
SRU3011-2R2Y 2.2 ±30 7 7.96 150 80 0.92 0.90 B 1498
SRU3011-3R3Y 3.3 ±30 8 7.96 120 116 0.84 0.78 C 1213
SRU3011-4R7Y 4.7 ±30 8 7.96 90 178 0.63 0.62 D 943
SRU3011-6R8Y 6.8 ±30 7 7.96 85 245 0.50 0.46 E 821
SRU3011-100Y 10.0 ±30 8 2.52 60 340 0.40 0.35 F 653
*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan. 27, 2003 including annex and RoHS Recast 2011/65/EU June 8, 2011.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Users should verify actual device performance in their specific
applications. The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the
last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.